
Yamaha Enduro U23_SEN - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 45 GOGGIA S. - Yamaha 8:19.774
Tempo Gara

1 1:19.792 14:13:48.740

2 1:15.754 14:15:04.494

3 1:15.126 14:16:19.620

4 1:14.942 14:17:34.562

5 1:14.295 14:18:48.857

6 1:13.654 14:20:02.511

 Po. 2 - # 35 CAILOTTO F. - Yamaha + 01.058
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.680 14:13:40.245

2 1:17.309 14:14:57.554

3 1:16.032 14:16:13.586

4 1:15.295 14:17:28.881

5 1:15.236 14:18:44.117

6 1:19.452 14:20:03.569

 Po. 3 - # 40 TAGLIAFERRI M. - Yamaha + 02.829
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.587 14:13:44.978

2 1:14.816 14:14:59.794

3 1:15.549 14:16:15.343

4 1:17.931 14:17:33.274

5 1:14.665 14:18:47.939

6 1:17.401 14:20:05.340

 Po. 4 - # 44 MANZONI G. - Yamaha + 03.755
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.337 14:13:46.301

2 1:16.250 14:15:02.551

3 1:13.576 14:16:16.127

4 1:17.089 14:17:33.216

5 1:16.271 14:18:49.487

6 1:16.779 14:20:06.266

 Po. 5 - # 75 GRIGIS P. - Yamaha + 25.029
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.801 14:13:45.787

2 1:16.138 14:15:01.925

3 1:28.222 14:16:30.147

4 1:18.310 14:17:48.457

5 1:19.218 14:19:07.675

6 1:19.865 14:20:27.540

 Po. 6 - # 33 BECCAFICHI A. - Yamaha + 26.833
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.905 14:13:47.573

2 1:18.547 14:15:06.120

3 1:17.508 14:16:23.628

4 1:19.045 14:17:42.673

5 1:26.350 14:19:09.023

6 1:20.321 14:20:29.344

 Po. 7 - # 25 BOCCACCI A. - Yamaha + 32.560
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.243 14:13:55.578

2 1:19.483 14:15:15.061

3 1:20.013 14:16:35.074

4 1:19.713 14:17:54.787

5 1:19.922 14:19:14.709

6 1:20.362 14:20:35.071

 Po. 8 - # 28 CRIPPA R. - Yamaha + 34.733
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.165 14:14:02.258

2 1:19.163 14:15:21.421

3 1:18.821 14:16:40.242

4 1:16.793 14:17:57.035

5 1:18.876 14:19:15.911

6 1:21.333 14:20:37.244

 Po. 9 - # 41 ZIBER C. - Yamaha + 36.527
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.236 14:14:00.714

2 1:19.946 14:15:20.660

3 1:21.308 14:16:41.968

4 1:19.177 14:18:01.145

5 1:17.602 14:19:18.747

6 1:20.291 14:20:39.038

 Po. 10 - # 30 ROVIDA M. - Yamaha + 37.024
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.495 14:13:58.625

2 1:20.378 14:15:19.003

3 1:16.973 14:16:35.976

4 1:23.002 14:17:58.978

5 1:18.764 14:19:17.742

6 1:21.793 14:20:39.535

 Po. 11 - # 32 SERVALLI F. - Yamaha + 43.192
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.627 14:13:57.921

2 1:21.820 14:15:19.741

3 1:29.201 14:16:48.942

4 1:18.480 14:18:07.422

5 1:18.251 14:19:25.673

6 1:20.030 14:20:45.703

 Po. 12 - # 38 FANZIO F. - Yamaha + 54.074
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.338 14:14:02.981

2 1:20.871 14:15:23.852

3 1:22.545 14:16:46.397

4 1:23.560 14:18:09.957

5 1:22.658 14:19:32.615

6 1:23.970 14:20:56.585

 Po. 13 - # 29 MASPERO N. - Yamaha + 56.993
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.840 14:13:57.444

2 1:20.746 14:15:18.190

3 1:26.291 14:16:44.481

4 1:24.336 14:18:08.817

5 1:24.941 14:19:33.758

6 1:25.746 14:20:59.504

Fastest lap: 1:13.576 
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Yamaha Enduro U23_SEN - Gara 1
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Giro Ora del giorno
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 Po. 14 - # 26 GAVILLI D. - Yamaha + 59.776
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.231 14:14:04.473

2 1:22.842 14:15:27.315

3 1:23.452 14:16:50.767

4 1:23.808 14:18:14.575

5 1:23.716 14:19:38.291

6 1:23.621 14:21:02.287

 Po. 15 - # 36 CHIATTI O. - Yamaha + 1:00.199
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.626 14:14:28.884

2 1:16.326 14:15:45.210

3 1:21.159 14:17:06.369

4 1:16.447 14:18:22.816

5 1:18.399 14:19:41.215

6 1:21.495 14:21:02.710

 Po. 16 - # 31 ZANON V. - Yamaha + 1:26.496
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.209 14:14:11.970

2 1:27.555 14:15:39.525

3 1:27.003 14:17:06.528

4 1:27.434 14:18:33.962

5 1:27.798 14:20:01.760

6 1:27.247 14:21:29.007

 Po. 17 - # 39 GATTI R. - Yamaha + 1:30.722
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.628 14:14:19.623

2 1:25.309 14:15:44.932

3 1:25.147 14:17:10.079

4 1:24.360 14:18:34.439

5 1:24.962 14:19:59.401

6 1:33.832 14:21:33.233

 Po. 18 - # 37 CREMASCO A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.956 14:14:01.925

2 1:36.744 14:15:38.669

3 1:25.978 14:17:04.647

4 1:31.184 14:18:35.831

5 1:34.714 14:20:10.545

Fastest lap: 1:13.576 
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